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2025 Q2
QUARTERLY WRAP UP

Australian Solar Install Statistics and Insights

Statistics based on systems 100 kW and less



Western Australia

RETAILER LEADERBOARD

Company

1 Perth Solar Force

2 Sun Retail

3 Sunboost

4 Solargain

5 PSW Energy

2025 Q2 WA

QUARTERLY REVIEW

Volume

3,462kW

2,343kW

2,283kW

2121kW

1,594kW

No. of Systems

433

329

303

217

189

Market Share

547%

3.70%

3.61%

3.35%

2.52%
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Your Residential
Finance Partner

6.54% interest rate for residential

("779% comparison rate®)

*Comparison Rates based on $30,000 green loan repaid over 60 months. WARNING: This
comparison rate is true only for the example given and may not include all fees and charges.
Different terms, fees or other loan amounts might result in a different comparison rate.



https://solarisfinance.com.au/residential

Western Australia

STC TRADER LEADERBOARD

Company

1 One Stop Warehouse Finance

2 Formbay Trading

3 Peter Maganiotis

4 Reta(Wa)

B Gb Environmental Trading

2025 Q2 WA

QUARTERLY REVIEW

Volume

12,037kW

9,741kW

5538kW

5,363kW

1,962kW

Market Share

19.03%

15.40%

8.76%

848%

310%
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Western Australia 40KW+ 8% 4,945kW
0-15kW 81% 51,294kW

OVERVIEW oo

IN 2025 Q2,WE INSTALLED SYSTEM SIZE
63,246kW OF SOLAR AND DISTRIBUTION
7,614 SYSTEMS

This made up 10% of total installed volume
nationwide last quarter

Year-over-Year Variation
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QUARTERLY REVIEW



Your
Commercial
Finance Partner

No financials approvals up to $300,000



https://solarisfinance.com.au/commercial

0-15kW

LEADERBOARD

—

Perth Solar Force
Sun Retail
Sunboost

Solargain

o b~ WD

Hello Solar

IN 2025 Q2, WE INSTALLED

51,294kW

81% of total installed volume last quarter

2025 Q2 WA

QUARTERLY REVIEW

15-40kW

LEADERBOARD

—_—

Perth Solar Force
Solargain
PSW Energy

Sunboost

o b~ W

Hello Solar

IN 2025 Q2, WE INSTALLED

7,008kW 4,945kW

11% of total installed volume last quarter
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AN IDEAL FINANCE PARTNER

Source: Clean Energy Regulator, ‘REC Registry’ (2001-2025). Figures are only estimations based on REC registry data. Figures are based on STC registration data and actual installation dates may vary by
12 months. Statistics are only based on systems 100kW and less.



